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MEISJES CATEGORIE : 1EN 2 TOTAAL

Naam

A.G.C. Halleriet
A Hoffmann

S Rietmole te

S Horstman

M Rast

E.A.M. Halleriet
Birgit Nijenhuis
I Meijerink

L Roerdink

B Sligman

J te Rietmole

Vereniging

Zwolle

't Broek
Eibergen
Respelhoek
Eibergen
Zwolle
Kl.Dochteren
Respelhoek
Eibergen
Kl.Dochteren
Eibergen

Cat.
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STRAAT

Plaats Schot

17 -
19 -
21 -
21 -
23 -
22 -
24 -
24 -
25 -
36 -
38 -
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Meter

4,90
92,60
12,70
60,00
67,70
18,90

3,10

5,20
36,60
21,90
11,10

VELD

Plaats Schot

12 -
10 -
11 -
12 -
12 -
13 -
12 -
14 -
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Meter

13,30
22,50
40,00
25,80
8,50
0,30
10,90
8,00
32,50
4,80
6,70

ZETTEN
Plaats Meter

22,40
28,94
20,05
19,20
19,70
19,21
19,25
14,80
17,20
11,52
11 7,43
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TOTAAL

Punten

16
16
20
24
28
32
32
40
44
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